TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepau k,
Chennai - 600 005,
To (By e-mail).

3 Type of Body
3(a) Type of veh icle/categ ory T e-IV ACX M3 cate o
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
No. of cylinders NA
6 Chassis number As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
B Fuel used Battery Operated Vehicle
247 kw @ 750 rpmMaximum Net Power
Minimum Th irty Minutes Power
10. Cu bic ca acit NA
12. Wheel base
13. Seatin ca act
Veera LZm EV Seat Cum Sleeper (20
Berths+ 22seats+ D) Battery Operated
Ve h icle
t4. Colour Asa licable
1b.
ULW ( unladen weight) 14100 K s
17. Number, descriotion, size
and olv rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
a Front Axle
b Rear Axle
Registered Axle Weight
29s/80 R22.5/18PR
18.
a Front axle (faw)
Rea r axle (raw)
6500 Kqs.
b 11500 Kgs.
Dimension
Ove ra ll lenqth 12000 mm
b Rea r over hanq 3465 mm
C Overall width 2600 mm
d Overall heiq ht 4000 mm
e Min. qround cleara nce 190 mm
S lee er Coach
As applicable
a
9
9
a
15.
19.
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW ( Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
18000 Kgs.
295 80 R22.5
weight)
laden
by the
(Communication Type Approval
Certif icate No.297 6 I 2023)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
11.
18 PR
1
r
145 kw @ 1250 rpm
Makers classification
6200 mm
20 Befths+ 22Seats+ D
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-II
based on the type approval certificate number cIRT/CMVR/Sleeper